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Magnesium Drive-In Anodes 

 

 
Drive-In Anodes are used       
for the Cathodic Protection       
of residential gas risers, as         
termination of tracer wire in         
the utilities industry and       
other specialty applications. 

 

 

Our Typical Products 
SuperROD™ Drive-In Anode  GA-MG-DR 

Product ID  Product Description 

GA-MG-0.5DR  0.5 lb. anode with 3 feet lead wire and clamp (0.840" dia.x 12 Long) 

GA-MG-1.0DR  1.0 lb. anode with 3 feet lead wire and clamp (1.315" dia.x 12 Long) 

GA-MG-1.5DR  1.5 lb. anode with 3 feet lead wire and clamp (1.315" dia.x 18 Long) 

*Custom sizes and cable available by special request.  
** Also available with steel hex head caps. 

 
 

ASTM B 843 - Chemical Requirements 
M11313  
AZ31D 

Ele ment  Al  Zn  Mn  Si  Cu  Ni  Fe  Ca  Other 
(ea) 

Other 
(tot)  Mg 

 
2.5 

3.5 

0.6 

1.4 

0.20 

1.0  0.05  0.04  0.0010  0.002  0.04  0.01  0.30  Bal 

(Limits are given as maximum weight percent unless shown as range) 

Other Chemical Compositions are available upon request. 
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